Flexible and durable
encoder for demanding
applications
HEAVY DUTY ENCODER WITH OVERSPEED
Ø 115 MM
Encoder with EURO-flange B10 in stainless steel AISI 316
  Offshore and salt water firm

C     Terminal box for ø6mm-ø12mm cable
CONNECTION TYPE
ORDERING KEY
Model - Material - Connection - Encoder  - Overspeed
Model   MA450
Material  A Aluminium enclosure
  S Stainless steel enclosure
Connection A M23 Connector
  C Terminal box (ø6mm-ø12mm cable)
Encoder   xxxxx Type definition, as described below
Overspeed nnnn Type definition, as described below
TYPE DEFINITION ENCODER
Electronics T TTL
  H HTL
Resolution 1 .. 2500
TYPE DEFINITION OVERSPEED
Interface  R Overspeed
Limit value nnnn rpm
Sample ordering key
MA450-SA- T1024-R1000     (1 x incremental, 1000 rpm)
MA450-SC- H2048-R2500     (1 x incremental, 2500 rpm)
Re
v.
 2
01
7-
03
-1
7,
 S
pe
ci
fi
ca
ti
on
s
in
 t
h
is
 d
at
as
h
ee
t
is
 s
u
bj
ec
t
to
 c
h
an
ge
 w
it
h
ou
t
pr
io
r
n
ot
ic
e.
When rpm < n
limit
  A  B